Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for lIT Roorkee for

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
5178

12046

1081

2711

2849

6894

1461

2027

885

1609

Closing Rank
6754

14578

1250

2801

3208

7420

1950

3119

958

1609
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