## Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Roorkee for Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5178	6754
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12046	14578
EWS	Gender-Neutral	1081	1250
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2711	2801
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2849	3208
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6894	7420
SC	Gender-Neutral	1461	1950
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2927	3119
ST	Gender-Neutral	885	958
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1609	1609